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Pasvaldiba

Aizkraukles novads
AlUksnes novads
Augsdaugavas novads
Adazu novads

Balvu novads

Bauskas novads

Césu novads
Dienvidkurzemes novads
Dobeles novads
Gulbenes novads
Jelgavas novads
Jékabpils novads
Kraslavas novads
Kuldigas novads
Kekavas novads
Limbazu novads
Livanu novads
Ludzas novads
Madonas novads
Marupes novads
Ogres novads

Olaines novads

Preilu novads
Rézeknes novads
Ropazu novads
Salaspils novads
Saldus novads
Saulkrastu novads
Siguldas novads
Smiltenes novads
Talsu novads
Tukuma novads
Valkas novads
Valmieras novads
Varaklanu novads
Ventspils novads
Rigas valstspilséta
Jarmalas valstspilséta
Daugavpils valstspilséta
Jelgavas valstspilséta
Rézeknes valstspilséta
Ventspils valstspilséta

Vards Uzvards

Anita Luckane
Liga Tomsone
Indra Ondzule
Edvins Krims
Arnis Voika

leva Kirkila

Eriks Bauers

Liga Lasmane
Anita Celmina
Dace Anca

Gerda Sirma
Darja Semjonova
Jevgénijs Igaunis
Ilvo Solomahins
Zane Sprukta
Baiba Martinsone
Marite Vilcane
Solvita Narnicka
Elita Gusarova
Viktorija Mogilevica
Lienite Strautmane
Emils Balodis
Viktorija Neistade
Aivars Kaupuzs
Daniels Balodis
Linda Lankovska
Marina Dambe
Ervins Smolins
Madara Akmentina
Matiss Mezulis
Aivars Pekmans
Juris Kozeurovs
Inese Kaposte
Elina Karlivane
Arvis Strods
Zanda Blumfelde
Inga Vanaga
Eriks Annugkans
Tatjana Ardaseva
Maija Actina
Zigrida Vasilkova
Juris Sauring
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OLIMPISKA
DIENA

e-pasTs
anitaluckane@aizkrauklelv
liga.tomsone@aluksnelv
inara.ondzule@viskilv
edvinskrums@adazunovads.lv
arnis787@inbox.lv
ievakirkila@bauskasnovads.lv
eriks.bauers@gmail.com
ligalasmane@dkn.lv
anita.celmina@dobele.lv
daceanca@gulbenelv
gerdasirma@jelgavasnovads.lv
darja.semjonova@jekabpils.lv
sportaskola.dagda@kraslavalv
ivo.solomahins@kuldiga.lv
zanesprukta@kekava.lv
olimpiskais@limbazunovads.lv
marite.vilcane@livani.lv
narnl@inbox.lv
elitagu40@inbox.lv
viktorija.mogilevica@marupe.lv
lienestrautmane@onizglitiba.lv
sports@olainelv
vikan@inbox.lv

aivarskaupuzs@rezeknesnovadslv

daniels.balodis@ropazilv
linda.lankovska@salaspils.lv
marina.dambe@inbox.lv
ervinssmolins@saulkrastilv
madara.akmentina@siguldalv

matiss.mezulis@smiltenesnovads.lv

aivars.pekmans@talsilv
juriskozeurovs@tukums.lv
inesekaposte@valka.lv

elinakarlivane@valmierasnovads.lv

strodsarvis@inbox.Iv
blumfeldez@inbox.lv
inga.vanaga@rigalv

eriksannuskans@edujurmala.lv

tatjana@daugavpilsoclv
maija.actina@sportsjelgava.lv
zigrida.vasilkova@rezeknelv
juris.saurins@ventspils.lv

<
LATVIJA
QP

talr.nr.

26446219
26523288
29158017
28662982
29432008
26553747
28602877
29206099
25495679
29295359
26516538
22029674
28375436
29810990
24330744
26334664
29537229
26418893
26574690
26958628
29392185
26481922
2026251
29265418
26664309
20691077
27492522
28821931
29527864
29128932
26449513
29792404
29499872
2597154
26477840
26474577
29249625
29230170
26528291
2921531
26551171
63601226



